POOOOO38459

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



SUBJECT:	ENVIRONMENTAL	CLEANING	TECHNOLOGIES, IN	C.
	(Proposed corpor	rate name - must include s	77 <u>0003193</u> 077	-2
			-04/03/0001079006 *****70.00 *****70.0	

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 ng Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL COI	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED				
FROM:	Name (Pr	M'ALISYER inted or typed) AD RIVER RI		e e e			
TAVARES, FL 32778 City, State & Zip							
	(352) 742- Daytime Te	3039 elephone number		,			

S. Thompson APR 1 8 2000

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 6, 2000

SYLVIA J. MCALISTER 11215 DEAD RIVER RD. TAVARES, FL 32778

SUBJECT: ENVIRONMENTAL CLEANING TECHNOLOGIES, INC. Ref. Number: W00000009276

We have received your document for ENVIRONMENTAL CLEANING TECHNOLOGIES, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 487-6929.

Letter Number: 200A00019026

Shannon Thompson Document Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

Signature/Incorporator

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME		w	. =
The name of the corporation shall be	ENVIRONMENTAL INC.	CLEANING	TECHNOLDE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL C) FFICE		
The principal place of business and	mailing address of this corporation st	nall be:	
The principal place of customers and	11215 DEAD TAVARES, FL	RIVER ROA.	D
	77013 4213	2220	
	THVARES, FL	36118	
ARTICLE III SHARES			∠. 6 3 3
The number of shares of stock that the	his corporation is authorized to have	outstanding at any one	time is
	100		
			700
	eramman Aanum Aun amn	ppm ADDDECC	15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 1
	GISTERED AGENT AND STR	<u>EEI ADDRESS</u>	645 6 TO
The name and Florida street address			6 7 6
	SYLVIA J.M	_	Ere.
	11215 DEAD	RIVER ROAJ) ⁷
ARTICLE V INCORPORA	TOR TAVARES, FL	. 32778	
The name and address of the incorp	<u> </u>		-
The manie and addi ess of the meet			v)
	CARLINS	, MIALISTE	<u> </u>
	11215 DEAJ	RIVER R	OAD
	TAVARES	FL 3277	8
1 0 0			
1 . X M	-	3/24/00	

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Date

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent

Signature/Registered Agent 3/24/00
Date